www.acmecryo.com or 800.422.2790
Specifications
Features
 Lockable Controls
 Indoor/Outdoor Construction
 Flow Capacities from 2,000 -10,000 SCFH
 Long Life Digital Pressure Switches
 Liquid-filled Pressure Gauges

requirements.
ACME GENERATION TWO VARIABLE RATIO GAS BLENDERS
Ordering Example
261-5022-002 =
5000 Series Gas Blender, Outdoor Construction, for a Mixture of Oxygen and Argon with Quad Alarm Setpoints and Horn
Series / Model Nominal Capacity Surge Tank Size
Weight
(approx.)
Dimensions
L x W x H Connections
2,000 2,000 SCFH 30 Gallon 325 lbs. 40” x 36” x 24” ½” FNPT
5,000 5,000 SCFH 60 Gallon 525 lbs. 51” x 36” x 24” ¾” FNPT
7,500 7,500 SCFH 60 Gallon 525 lbs. 51” x 36” x 24” ¾” - 1” FNPT
10,000 10,000 SCFH 120 Gallon 725 lbs. 71” x 36“ x 24” 1” FNPT
Model Capacity Type Gas Option(s)***
261 -
20
(2,000 Series)
1 - Indoor 1 - (0-30%) CO2 /Ar*
001 - Dual Alarm Setpoints with
Horn and Automatic Shutdown
50
(5,000 Series)
2 - Outdoor 2 - (0-10%) O2/Ar*
002 - Quad Alarm Setpoints
with Horn
75
(7,500 Series)
3 - Explosion
Proof
3 - (0-50%) He/Ar*
003 - Quad Alarm Setpoints
with Horn and Shutdown
on Two Alarm Points
100
(10,000 Series)
4 - (0-50%) CO2/N2*
010 - Dual Alarm Setpoints with
Horn and Inlet Pressure Alarm
5 - (0-50%) N2 /CO2*
011 - Dual Alarm Setpoints with
Horn,  Auto. Shutdown and Inlet
Pressure Alarm
6 - (0-15%) H 2/N2 **
7 - (0-10%) H2/Ar**
8 - (0-10%) H2/He**
9 - (0-50%) CO2/Miso**
8 - (0-30%) Ar/He**
ORDERING INFORMATION GENERATION TWO VARIABLE RATIO GAS BLENDER
* Gases marked with one asterisk are
available with Indoor, Outdoor and